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Cash flow - Base Case
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��������ก����� ( ��
��) 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

�����	

 �����	
�กก�����
�ก���

- �������
�� 50,000         50,000       50,000       50,000       50,000       50,000       50000 50000 50000 50000 50000 50000

- ������������ 100,000       100,000     100,000     100,000     100,000     100,000     100000 100000 100000 100000 100000 100000

- ��������� 100,000     100,000 200,000 200,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 300,000 400,000 400,000 500,000 500,000       600000 500000 400000 300000 200000 100000

 - ������� 3,750,000 3,750,000 3,750,000 3,750,000 3,750,000 3,750,000 3750000 3750000 3750000 3750000 3750000

��������	�
� 0 150,000 100,000     250,000     200,000     350,000     300,000     450,000     4,050,000  450,000     4,050,000  450,000     4,050,000  450,000     4,200,000  550,000     4,300,000    650,000       4,400,000    600,000       4,250,000    4,150,000    4,050,000    3,950,000    3,850,000    

���
 ��

   1.
	��#�$ ��%&��� 10,440,000

   2. 
	��#�$ �ก ���	��

       $ �ก ���	����$��(�)�*�� 2,920,000 2,920,000 2,920,000 2,920,000 2,920,000 2,920,000

      $ ���ก�++�,-����#��
��$�� 500,000

 ���
	��#�ก ���	�� 500,000 2,920,000 2,920,000 2,920,000 2,920,000 2,920,000 2,920,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

  3. 
	��#�$ ���/��)01�2$

     $ �ก ���	����� 188,800     188,800     

     � ��-+���3�� 29,520       29,520       

     �-++1�-1� 108,000     108,000     

     �-++�445� 132,000     132,000     

    $ �+��6���$��ก���,-$�+$#�ก��ก ���	�� 61,455         61,455       61,455       61,455       61,455       61,455       

���
	��#�$ ���/��)01�2$ 61,455 61,455 61,455 61,455 519,775 519,775

 4.
	��#�$ �8*	
 ��8�ก������,-+��6��

$ �15���9:)�6�	��$��ก�� 32,100         

$ �15���9:)���ก�$��ก�� 75,000         

$ ��* �(;3��%&15���9:)� 10,000         10,000       10,000       10,000       10,000       10,000       10,000       10,000       10,000       10,000       10,000       10,000       10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000 10000

$ ��< �(�+ 30,000         

$ ����6�	�8�ก����� 90,000       90,000       90,000       90,000       90,000         90,000         90,000         90,000         90,000         90,000         90,000         

������;��(��ก��� 16,000         16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000       16,000         16,000         16,000         16,000         16,000         16,000         16,000         16,000         16,000         

�+=��
,=��;&�> 7,000           7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000         7,000           7,000           7,000           7,000           7,000           7,000           7,000           7,000           7,000           

���
	��#�$ �8*	
 ��8�ก������,-ก��+��6�� 170,100       33,000       33,000       33,000       33,000       33,000       33,000       123,000     33,000       123,000     33,000       123,000     33,000       123,000     33,000       123,000       33,000         123,000       33,000         123,000       123,000       123,000       123,000       123,000       

5. 
	��#�$ �����,-2�:%

$ �
�
����� 1% 130,000.00  

$ �/�����%��ก����� 2% 90,000       90,000       90,000       90,000       90,000         90,000         90000 90000 90000 90000 90000

2�:%/#�ก�
�A(�- 3.3% 148,500     148,500     148,500     148,500     148,500       148,500       148500 148500 148500 148500 148500

2�:%6�ก ) �%&
 �� 1% 45,000       45,000       45,000       45,000       45,000         45,000         45000 45000 45000 45000 45000

���
	��#�$ �����,-2�:% 0 130,000 0 0 0 0 0 0 283,500 0 283,500 -            283,500     -            283,500     -            283,500       -              283,500       -              283,500       283,500       283,500       283,500       283,500       

��������	�
�� 10,940,000 3,281,555 3,014,455 3,014,455 3,014,455 3,472,775 3,472,775 33,000 406,500 33,000 406,500 33,000 406,500 33,000 406,500 33,000 406,500 33,000 406,500 33,000 406,500 406,500 406,500 406,500 406,500

ก�-��������
�กก������������ -10,940,000 -3,131,555 -2,914,455 -2,764,455 -2,814,455 -3,122,775 -3,172,775 417,000 3,643,500 417,000 3,643,500 417,000 3,643,500 417,000 3,793,500 517,000 3,893,500 617,000 3,993,500 567,000 3,843,500 3,743,500 3,643,500 3,543,500 3,443,500

2�:%
 �� 9,659,903

ก���������	��กก��	����������������
����� -10,940,000 -3,131,555 -2,914,455 -2,764,455 -2,814,455 -3,122,775 -3,172,775 417,000 3,643,500 417,000 3,643,500 417,000 3,643,500 417,000 3,793,500 517,000 3,893,500 617,000 3,993,500 567,000 3,843,500 3,743,500 3,643,500 3,543,500 -6,216,403

6.
	��#�����ก0	

$ ���ก�+%3� 12,031.25    24,062.50  36,093.75  48,125.00  60,156.25  74,479.17  74,479.17  74,479.17  62,447.92  50,416.67  38,385.42  26,354.17  14,322.92  

ก�-��������
�กก�������������#�/� -10,940,000 -3,143,586 -2,938,518 -2,800,549 -2,862,580 -3,182,931 -3,247,254 342,521 3,569,021 354,552 3,593,083 378,615 3,617,146 402,677 3,793,500 517,000 3,893,500 617,000 3,993,500 567,000 3,843,500 3,743,500 3,643,500 3,543,500 -6,216,403

������
	���� 9,500,000 8,456,414 7,617,896 6,917,348 6,154,768 5,071,836 4,324,582 4,667,103 6,136,124 4,390,676 5,883,759 4,162,374 5,679,520 3,582,197 7,375,697 7,892,697 11,786,197 12,403,197 16,396,697 16,963,697 20,807,197 24,550,697 28,194,197 31,737,697

����,��#�

  - �#�� ��
�� 20,440,000

  - ����ก0	/��$�� 2,100,000 2,100,000 2,100,000 2,100,000 2,100,000 2,500,000

6�ก $;�����ก0	/��$�� 2,100,000  2,100,000  2,100,000  2,100,000  2,100,000  2,500,000  

6�ก $;��#�� ��
��

������1,����� 9,500,000  8,456,414    7,617,896  6,917,348  6,154,768  5,071,836  4,324,582  4,667,103  6,136,124  4,390,676  5,883,759  4,162,374  5,679,520  3,582,197  7,375,697  7,892,697  11,786,197  12,403,197  16,396,697  16,963,697  20,807,197  24,550,697  28,194,197  31,737,697  25,521,294  

NPV 5,995,762
IRR 22.68%
WACC 4.91%  

������ก � 

��ก���������	ก� �!ก"� 
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